PUBLIC NOTICE
MEETINGS OF THE COUNTY BOARD
OF PIATT COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PAYROLL CLAIMS MEETINGS COUNTY CLAIMS MEETINGS
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025
Tuesday, April I, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
Tuesday April 29, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025
Tuesday. June 10, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025
Tuesday, July §, 2025
Tuesday, July 22, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Tuesday, November 25, 2025
Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Tuesday, December 23, 2025



